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Close https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/close-107920304/actors
The	Bureau https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bureau-19593743/actors
Kaamelott https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kaamelott-599996/actors
Incredible	but	True https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/incredible-but-true-104783739/actors
Couleurs	de	l'incendie https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/couleurs-de-l%27incendie-112099877/actors
Custody https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/custody-38189374/actors
The	Wedding	Cake https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wedding-cake-3389548/actors
Les	Brigades	du	Tigre https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-brigades-du-tigre-3088861/actors

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2668305/actors

La	VÃ©ritÃ©	si	je	mens	!	3 https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-v%C3%A9rit%C3%A9-si-je-mens-%21-3-
3213979/actors

The	Blue	Room https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-blue-room-15974288/actors
In	My	Skin https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-my-skin-3015557/actors
Two	of	Us https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/two-of-us-84318956/actors
Sous	contrÃ´le https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sous-contr%C3%B4le-121437490/actors
Adieu	Paris https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adieu-paris-110416028/actors
Peut-Ãªtre https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/peut-%C3%AAtre-2045006/actors
RaÃ¯ https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ra%C3%AF-3421403/actors
Place	publique https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/place-publique-51645602/actors
Le	Monde	d'hier https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-monde-d%27hier-111436982/actors
Chaos https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chaos-1406770/actors
Shooting	Stars https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shooting-stars-749092/actors

Coluche,	l'histoire	d'un	mec https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/coluche%2C-l%27histoire-d%27un-mec-
2984551/actors

Labor	Day https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/labor-day-90845278/actors
The	Big	Bad	Wolf https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-big-bad-wolf-3223278/actors
Cyprien https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cyprien-3008868/actors
News	from	Planet	Mars https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/news-from-planet-mars-22811446/actors
The	Love	Letter https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-love-letter-97169787/actors
Just	Before	Losing
Everything https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/just-before-losing-everything-15711903/actors

Akoibon https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/akoibon-2829112/actors
Les	Meilleurs	Amis	du
monde https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-meilleurs-amis-du-monde-3233807/actors

Mes	amis https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mes-amis-3306727/actors
Bouge	! https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bouge-%21-2921545/actors
The	Man	of	My	Life https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-of-my-life-3203660/actors
Pauline	and	Francois https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pauline-and-francois-3372770/actors
Filles	perdues,	cheveux	gras https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/filles-perdues%2C-cheveux-gras-3072004/actors
Dans	tes	rÃªves https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dans-tes-r%C3%AAves-3015562/actors
Je	suis	supporter	du
Standard https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/je-suis-supporter-du-standard-16645132/actors

Je	me	suis	fait	tout	petit https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/je-me-suis-fait-tout-petit-3163457/actors
Teen	Spirit https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/teen-spirit-3517242/actors
Petite	Solange https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/petite-solange-108003834/actors
Tableau	dâ€™honneur https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tableau-d%E2%80%99honneur-3513441/actors
Bed	and	Breakfast https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bed-and-breakfast-2901970/actors
Fait	d'hiver https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fait-d%27hiver-3064621/actors
Le	bruit	des	gens	autour https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-bruit-des-gens-autour-3220640/actors

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3400588/actors
Last	Summer https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/last-summer-117600026/actors
Auction https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/auction-124100446/actors
Adam's	Interest https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adam%27s-interest-133871354/actors
Case	137 https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/case-137-131360679/actors
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